
 

 

Dakota Fieldhouse 
Holiday Family* Gym 

Day Date Time Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 
Saturday 23-Dec 9:00am-2:00pm Basketball Pickleball Badminton 

Wednesday 27-Dec 1:00pm-5:00pm Basketball Pickleball Badminton 

Thursday 28-Dec 6:00pm-9:00pm Basketball Pickleball Badminton 

Friday 29-Dec 1:00pm-5:00pm Basketball Pickleball Badminton 

Saturday 30-Dec 4:00pm-9:00pm Basketball Basketball 2 Pickleball/2 Badminton 

Sunday 31-Dec 9:00am-2:00pm Basketball Pickleball Badminton 

Thursday 4-Jan 1:00pm-5:00pm Basketball Basketball 2 Pickleball/2 Badminton 

Friday 5-Jan 1:00pm-4:00pm Basketball Volleyball Volleyball 

Saturday 6-Jan 9:00am-2:00pm Basketball Badminton Volleyball 

Sunday 7-Jan 1:00pm-4:00pm Basketball Basketball Basketball 

 

*Designed for participants who live in the same household or related by blood, marriage, or legal guardianship. 

• $5 Drop in cost (per person). 
• Drop in wristband must be worn at all times (provided when drop in fee is paid). 
• An adult must accompany anyone under the age of 12. 
• Dakota reserves the right to limit the number of people on the courts at any given time. 

HAPPY HOLIDAYS!!! 

 

 


